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HAPPILY
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       AFTER
  Wedding venues,
    bridal fairs 
    and other ideas

GAME   CHANGER  
GolfBoarding is a world of fun

It’s the most wonderful 
time of the year!
Tours, festivals, and special events INSIDE

FASHION 
HOME 
ARTS

SOCIETY
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digital audience 
reaches over 560,000

with more than 3,900,000 page views each month

unique visitors
each month,

65%
are 30-54 years old, 
a key buying demographic. 

are college 
educated

89%
earn more than

$75,000 a year

50%
earn more than

$100,000 a year

31%
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New London Metro is one of the 

metros in the nation in

median household income.
top 20  

Our Median income — $61,170 —

is 25% higher
than the U.S. median income 



JANUARY	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Education Guide	 Fri., January 06, 2017	 Wed., December 07, 2016

CT Family	 Sun., January 15, 2017	 Fri., December 09, 2016

FEBRUARY	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Presidents’ Day Auto	 Mon., February 20, 2017	 Tue., February 14, 2017

Clips of The Day	 Wed., February 22, 2017	 Wed., February 01, 2017

MARCH	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Aspire	 Sun., March 12, 2017	 Fri., February 03, 2017

Go Westerly	 Wed., March 22, 2017	 Fri., January 13, 2017

Home & Garden	 Sat., March 25, 2017	 Wed., March 08, 2017

Waterford Rec & Parks	 Wed., March 29, 2017	 Wed., February 22, 2017

APRIL	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Big Day	 Sat., April 01, 2017	 Mon., March 13, 2017

Readers’ Choice	 Sun., April 02, 2017	 Tue., March 14, 2017

Mystic Country	 Sun., April 09, 2017	 Thur., January 12, 2017 

CT Family	 Sun., April 09, 2017	 Fri., March 03, 2017

Education Guide	 Fri., April 21, 2017	 Wed., April 05, 2017

MAY	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Old Saybrook Chamber	 Fri., May 12, 2017	 Fri., March 24, 2017 

Sound & Country	 Sun., May 21, 2017	 Fri., April 07, 2017

Clips of The Day	 Wed., May 25, 2017	 Wed., May 03, 2017

Dine In Dine Out	 Fri., May 26, 2017	 Mon., May 01, 2017

JUNE	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Aspire	 Sun., June 18, 2017	 Fri., May 12, 2017

Food, Fun & the Fourth	 Fri., June 30, 2017	 Fri., June 16, 2017

JULY	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
HomeFront	 Sun., July 02, 2017	 Fri., May 26, 2017

CT Cuisine	 Sun., July 09, 2017	 Fri., June 02, 2017

CT Family	 Sun., July 30, 2017	 Fri., June 16, 2017

AUGUST	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
MOAF	 Wed., August 02, 2017	 Fri., July 07, 2017

Education Guide	 Fri., August 04, 2017	 Wed., July 19, 2017

Waterford Rec & Parks	 Fri., August 11, 2017	 Wed., July 12, 2017

Big Day	 Sat., August 12, 2017	 Mon., July 24, 2017

Sound & Country	 Sun., August 27, 2017	 Fri., July 21, 2017

Clips of The Day	 Wed., August 31, 2017	 Wed., August 09, 2017

SEPTEMBER	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Aspire	 Sun., September 10, 2017	 Fri., August 04, 2017

Age of Choice	 Sun., September 24, 2017	 Fri., August 18, 2017

OCTOBER	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Home & Garden	 Sat., October 07, 2017	 Wed., September 20, 2017

Mystic Chamber Directory	 Fri., October 13, 2017	 Fri., September 01, 2017

CT Family	 Sun., October 15, 2017	 Fri., September 08, 2017

NOVEMBER	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Waterford Rec & Parks	 Fri., November 10, 2017	 Wed., October 11, 2017

Holidays on the Sound	 Sun., November 12, 2017	 Fri., October 06, 2017

Songs of the Season	 Fri., November 17, 2017	 Mon., October 30, 2017

Clips of The Day	 Wed., November 30, 2017	 Wed., November 08, 2017

DECEMBER	 PUBLISHED	 DEADLINE
Aspire	 Sun., December 10, 2017	 Fri., November 03, 2017

Last Minute Gift Guide	 Wed., December 13, 2017	 Wed., November 8, 2017

Custom Publications

To advertise, contact your 
Account Executive or Bence Strickland at 
860.701.4254 or b.strickland@theday.com

2017Publication Dates & Advertising Deadlines
Monthly by Publication Date All sponsored content is due 

2 weeks prior to Advertising 
Deadline.


